
jurteksi agatha
by Darsih Idayani

Submission date: 02-Apr-2023 04:26PM (UTC+0900)
Submission ID: 1862085406
File name: jurteksi_agatha.docx (122.23K)
Word count: 3098
Character count: 17746



3

3

3

4

4

14

21

23

31

32

33

35
37



16

27

30



1

1

1

8

9

10

12

36



1

1

2

5

7

11

17

18

19

25

29

34



6

24



13

13

1520





22

26

28







16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

jurteksi agatha
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs3.unpatti.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.dinus.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Binus University International
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Dian Nuswantoro
Student Paper

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

ejurnal.undana.ac.id
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

idec.ft.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source

Amin Nur Rais, Rousyati Rousyati, Indra
Jiwana Thira, Desiana Nur Kholifah et al.
"Evaluasi Metode Forecasting pada Data
Kunjungan Wisatawan Mancanegara ke
Indonesia", EVOLUSI : Jurnal Sains dan
Manajemen, 2020
Publication

roads-waterways.transport.nsw.gov.au
Internet Source

Rudi Abdika Saputra, Inna Kholidasari, Susanti
Sundari, Lestari Setiawati. "ANALISIS
PERENCANAAN BAHAN BAKU DI UD. AA
DENGAN MENERAPKAN METODE MATERIAL
REQUIREMENT PLANNING (MRP)", Jurnal
Logistik Indonesia, 2020
Publication

id.scribd.com
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

jurnal.upnyk.ac.id
Internet Source

stt-pln.e-journal.id
Internet Source

www.operabase.com
Internet Source

Muhammad Nurdin Kurnia Ahadan.
"IMPLEMENTASI METODE TRIPLE
EXPONENTIAL SMOOTHING (BROWN) UNTUK
PREDIKSI PENJUALAN BARANG LIQUID
FREEBASE DAN SALT DI CV. GRESSVAPE
BALONGPANGGANG", Indexia, 2022
Publication

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.upbatam.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unisnu.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unimed.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

beritaambon0.blogspot.com
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journals.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

fb.riss.kr
Internet Source

ojs.unikom.ac.id
Internet Source

p3m.sinus.ac.id
Internet Source

www.rd400.de
Internet Source

journal.ubm.ac.id
Internet Source

Didi Febrian, Said Iskandar Al Idrus, Debora
Agnes Jessica Nainggolan. "The Comparison
of Double Moving Average and Double
Exponential Smoothing Methods in
Forecasting the Number of Foreign Tourists
Coming to North Sumatera", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Publication


